DON BOSCO SCHOOL, KOKAR, RANCHI
SCHOOL FEES 2025-2026
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April 2210 | 2310 | 2610 | 2660 | 2780 | 3250 | 3050 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240
May 2210 | 2310 | 2610 | 2660 | 2780 | 3250 | 3050 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240
June 2210 | 2310 | 2610 | 2660 | 2780 | 3250 | 3050 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240
July 2210 | 2310 | 2610 | 2660 | 2780 | 3250 | 3050 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240

August | 4110 | 4210 | 4510 | 4560 | 4680 | 5150 | 4950 | 5190 | 4940 | 5390 | 5140 | 5190 | 4940 | 5390 | 5140

September| 2210 | 2310 | 2610 | 2660 | 2780 | 3250 | 3050 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240

October | 2210 | 2310 | 2610 | 2660 | 2780 | 3250 | 3050 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240

November| 2210 | 2310 | 2610 | 2660 | 2780 | 3250 | 3050 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240

December| 4110 | 4210 | 4510 | 4560 | 4680 | 5150 | 4950 | 5190 | 4940 | 5390 | 5140 | 5190 | 4940 | 5390 | 5140

January | 2210 | 2310 | 2610 | 2660 | 2780 | 3250 | 3050 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240 | 3290 | 3040 | 3490 | 3240

Feb+Mar | 4420 | 4620 | 5220 | 5320 | 5560 | 6500 | 6100 | 6580 | 6080 | 6980 | 6480 | 6580 | 6080 | 6980 | 6480
Total |30320|31520|35120|35720|37160|42800|40400|36700|34200|38700|36200|43280|40280|45680| 42680




